Le Jogging de I'An Neuf - Antheit - 08/01/2017 - 6,6 km

Année Sexe Catégorie

Place
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Dossard

1093
1095
1034
1107
1089
1094
1130
1085
1077
1074
1013
1115
1073
1000
1121
1124
1078
1092
1027
1071
1128
1118
1081
1097
1016
1082
1079
1040
1109
1037
1001
1086
1104
1088
1006
1132
1116
1087
1120
1127
1038
1039
1129
1049
1123
1099
1110
1062
1122
1090

Nom Prénom

Adam TRISMAN
Sebastien STREEL
Jean-Francois CLOUX
Pierre VANHAELEN
Jonathan PONCELET
Clement LEMINEUR
Marvin D AURILIG
Victor GRAIDORGE
Clement RENARD
Cedric MONJOIE
Maxence GRAINDORGE
Stephane ORTEN
Nathalie CHARDON
Olivier EHX

Bertrand LELEUX
Renaud DUBOIS

Olivier PONCIN

Frederic PLUMIER
Maxence BAWIN

Carlos DE ALMEIDA
Jean-Philippe REYNDERS
Xavier DELLAERT
Christophe LESPAGNARD
Philippe MASSET

Eric BOVEROUL
Morgane LARDINOIS
Sebatien DENAYER
Isabelle HALLEUX
Nicolas DEMOULIN
Zelie RULOT

Dorothy ROBERT
Achille GRAIDORGE
Charlotte ROUXHET
Aaron NOISET

Nathalie DE FROIDMONT
Chil RENARD

Adinda HEYVAERT
Cedric GATHER

Benoit GREGOIRE
Dominique HAUZEUR
Daysa HERNANDEZ MARTIN
David Osorio HERNANDEZ MARTIN
Sophie NOLET

Roger HAWAUX

Romain HACKING
Manon VANDENSAVEL
Sebastien PETITJEAN
Johan BAUMANS
Etienne HACKING

Manu CRODA

1988
1996
1979
1988
1987
1994
1999
2004
2003
1985
2003
1974
1965
1971
1980
1991
1991
1973
2007
1965
1984
1982
1985
1973
1972
2004
1984
1972
1985
2002
1973
2004
1979
2004
1968
1978
1982
1978
1980
1978
2006
1975
1982
1964
2008
1988
1979
2000
1970
1974

3
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Seniors H
Seniors H
Seniors H
Seniors H
Seniors H
Seniors H
Espoirs H
Espoirs H
Espoirs H
Seniors H
Espoirs H
Vétérans 1
Ainées 2
Vétérans 1
Seniors H
Seniors H
Seniors H
Vétérans 1
Espoirs H
Vétérans 2
Seniors H
Seniors H
Seniors H
Vétérans 1
Vétérans 1
Espoirs F
Seniors H
Ainées 1
Seniors H
Espoirs F
Ainées 1
Espoirs H
Seniores F
Espoirs H
Ainées 1
Seniors H
Seniores F
Seniors H
Seniors H
Seniores F
Espoirs F
Vétérans 1
Seniores F
Vétérans 2
Espoirs H
Seniores F
Seniors H
Espoirs H
Vétérans 1
Vétérans 1

Temps

00:24:45
00:27:23
00:27:26
00:27:28
00:28:47
00:30:17
00:30:27
00:32:05
00:32:30
00:32:46
00:33:42
00:33:47
00:34:06
00:34:06
00:34:06
00:34:20
00:34:54
00:34:58
00:35:42
00:35:43
00:36:47
00:36:49
00:36:58
00:37:00
00:37:07
00:38:29
00:38:38
00:38:39
00:38:54
00:39:36
00:39:42
00:39:44
00:39:59
00:40:07
00:41:02
00:41:07
00:41:27
00:41:40
00:42:13
00:42:36
00:42:44
00:42:45
00:43:10
00:43:23
00:43:24
00:43:30
00:43:38
00:43:39
00:43:44
00:43:48
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Place

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

Dossard

1117
1091
1084
1068
1057
1053
1076
1015
1025
1114
114
1113
1105
1126
1075
1031
1029
1111
1046
1061
1002
1052
1051
1100
1055
1060
1072
1065
1032
1036
1028
1083
1043
1044
1050
1035
1047
1014
1098
1119
1102
1026
1018

Nom Prénom

Benjamin REMOUCHAMPS
Wacther ZARNOWSKI
Laurent WERA
Caroline DODEMONT
Hélene LABALUE
Christelle D AMBROSIO
Thomas HENROT
Tom VANDENBERGHE
Corine BASTIDE
Olivier MESTDAG
Christian MICHAUX
Magali BRIGEMONT
Isabelle DUBOIS
Sarah VERJANS
Michael BRAIKRICH
Pierre DEHAN

Sandra COOSEMANS
Aurelie BAEKE

Said BENZAROUR
Sandrine PIRONNET
Anne COOSEMANS
Anne-Lise LARUELLE
Myriam LEHAIRE
Giuseppe CONESTROLE
Charlotte DOMBRET
Julie PIRSON

Candy BRIALMONT
Michelle RONZULLO
Anne VERVOTTE
Mélanie SPELEERS
Sandrine SCHMIT
Nathan LARDINOIS
Justine RENNOIR
Corentin SOEUR

Léa WANET

Sarah KONAT
Caroline BERTRAND
Gwenaélle BRAHIM
Joey LEKEU

Caroline MATHIES
Julie HUYNH DUC
Claudia TONACHELLA
Olivier CATOUL

Année Sexe Catégorie

1985
1969
1974
1980
1972
1984
1983
2006
1974
1967
1948
1974
1976
1982
1976
1963
1982
1982
1976
1976
1988
1974
1961
2006
1989
1989
1981
1972
1965
1985
1973
2006
1994
1995
2003
1980
1977
1976
1989
1980
1982
1955
1979

3

Seniors H
Vétérans 1
Vétérans 1
Seniores F
Ainées 1
Seniores F
Seniors H
Espoirs H
Ainées 1
Vétérans 2
Vétérans 3
Ainées 1
Ainées 1
Seniores F
Vétérans 1
Vétérans 2
Seniores F
Seniores F
Vétérans 1
Ainées 1
Seniores F
Ainées 1
Ainées 2
Espoirs H
Seniores F
Seniores F
Seniores F
Ainées 1
Ainées 2
Seniores F
Ainées 1
Espoirs H
Seniores F
Seniors H
Espoirs F
Seniores F
Ainées 1
Ainées 1
Seniors H
Seniores F
Seniores F
Ainées 3
Seniors H

Temps

00:44:07
00:44:08
00:44:11
00:44:22
00:44:23
00:44:29
00:44:43
00:44:45
00:44:49
00:44:50
00:45:01
00:46:43
00:46:49
00:46:49
00:46:59
00:47:09
00:47:43
00:47:53
00:47:54
00:47:58
00:48:21
00:48:57
00:49:04
00:49:07
00:49:10
00:49:29
00:49:32
00:49:32
00:51:00
00:51:20
00:52:01
00:52:33
00:52:45
00:52:45
00:52:52
00:52:55
00:53:42
00:55:33
00:59:38
01:01:26
01:01:27
01:01:32
01:01:57



